U.S. BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE EASTERN DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA

Honorable Joseph N. Callaway Wednesday, January 26, 2022

Current as of 1/10/2022 at 2:32 PM

Rale	eigh Courtroom		Room 208, 300 Fayetteville Street
10:00 AM	22-00013-5-JNC	Sheila Reneea Ray	
	Ch 13		
	Trustee: Bledsoe		
Moving:	Chad W. Hammonds	for Sheila Reneea Ray	
		aad W. Hammonds for Sheila Reneea Ray omatic Stay	

Telephone Conference/Judge Callaway			
10:00 AM 19-05428-5-JNC	Amjed Faraj Hatu		
Ch 7			
Trustee: Angell			
Moving: James B Angell			
Kirstin E. Gardner	for Bankruptcy Administrator		
Opposing:	1 5		
	Erin K. Duffy for Amjed Faraj Hatu		
-	William P Janvier for Amjed Faraj Hatu		
	Janvier Law Firm, PLLC for Amjed Faraj Hatu		
	Samantha Y. Moore for Amjed Faraj Hatu		
	Kathleen O'Malley for Amjed Faraj Hatu		
Matter: D.E. [394] Amende Expenses \$1,150.00	d Application for Compensation for Chris Crawford, Broker Fee \$20,400.00,		
10:00 AM 19-05428-5-JNC	Amjed Faraj Hatu		
Ch 7			
Trustee: Angell			
e e	From, Atkins, Angell &		
Opposing: Howard, Stanlings,	Hom, Atkins, Aligen &		
	Erin K. Duffy for Amjed Faraj Hatu		
Debtor of Flammin Attorney.	William P Janvier for Amjed Faraj Hatu		
	Janvier Law Firm, PLLC for Amjed Faraj Hatu		
	Samantha Y. Moore for Amjed Faraj Hatu		
	Kathleen O'Malley for Amjed Faraj Hatu		
Matter: D.E. [389] Applicat	ion for Compensation for Chris Crawford, Broker, Fee:.00, Expenses:.00.		
10:00 AM 19-05428-5-JNC	Amjed Faraj Hatu		
Ch 7			
Trustee: Angell			
Kirstin E. Gardner			
Opposing:			
Debtor or Plaintiff Attorney:	Erin K. Duffy for Amjed Faraj Hatu		
	William P Janvier for Amjed Faraj Hatu		
	Janvier Law Firm, PLLC for Amjed Faraj Hatu Samantha V. Maara for Amjed Faraj Hatu		
	Samantha Y. Moore for Amjed Faraj Hatu Kathleen O'Malley for Amjed Faraj Hatu		
Matter: D.E. [390] Applicat	ion for Compensation for Chris Crawford, Broker Fee; Expenses.		